Besetzungsplan Bad Zollikerberg

Montag

Dienstag Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

AQUAKIDZ
Kinderschwimmen

AQUAKIDZ
Kinderschwimmen

9:00 - 11:30

9:00 - 11:30

11:30

Wassergym

AQUAFIT
11:00-11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

14:45

H20

AQUAKIDZ
Kinderschwimmen

Wasser erleben
12:15 - 14:45

15:00

15:30

16:00

12:30 - 14:30

AQUAKIDZ
Kinderschwimmen
9:00 - 12:30

H20
Wasser erleben
09:45 - 13:45

TISS Schule
9:00 - 11:30

AQUAKIDZ

Kinderschwimmen

Schildkrotli

13:30 - 16:00

schwimmen 13:30 -
16:15

H20
Wasser erleben
13:30 - 16:00

16:15

ab 16:15

ab 16:15 ab 16:15

ab 16:15

ab 16:15

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Schildkrotli
schwimmen 18:00

20:00

Nur Hausbewohner

Kurse

Die Schwimmkurse werden am 01.04. und 01.05.24 nicht stattfinden.

Frei

Reinigung

MedAction Zollikerberg T 044 527 88 48 zollikerberg@medaction.ch — giiltig ab 01.04.24




